N Fix
ALl

HGH TACK
a

&

EXTRA STERK
EXTRA FORT

Volume

ml
290
290
290
290
290
290

Adhesives, sealants and thread-locking agents

| Adhesives

SOUDAL Fix ALL® HIGH TACK very strong sealant and

adhesive

Fix All High Tack is a high quality, single component joint sealant with high adhesive strength. It is based on

SMX® Hybrid Polymer technology.

Characteristics

- High performance mechanical properties
- Combines high stiffness with very high bond strength
- High green strength, quick build-up of end strength, high sheer

strength after full cure

- Does not contain isocyanates, silicone, solvent
- Flexible elastic rubber — movement accommodation up to 20%
- No bubble formation within sealant (in high temperature and humidity applications)

- Very easy to tool and finish

- Good colour stability and UV resistance

Characteristics
Series: Fix ALL® HIGH TACK

Application

e Sealing and bonding in the building and

construction industry.

e Structural bonding in vibrating constructions.

Colour

Grey

Beige
Black
Brown
Grey

White

Article

23876809
23876610
23876611

23876612
23876609
23876608

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC000529_0129_CSC_EN_30.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23876608?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23876609?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23876610?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23876611?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23876612?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23876809?searchEriksPartno=true

