

## SOUDAL Fix ALL® HIGH TACK very strong sealant and adhesive

Fix All High Tack is a high quality, single component joint sealant with high adhesive strength. It is based on SMX® Hybrid Polymer technology.

## Characteristics

- High performance mechanical properties
- Combines high stiffness with very high bond strength
- High green strength, quick build-up of end strength, high sheer strength after full cure
- Does not contain isocyanates, silicone, solvent
- Flexible elastic rubber movement accommodation up to 20%
- No bubble formation within sealant (in high temperature and humidity applications)
- Very easy to tool and finish
- Good colour stability and UV resistance

## **Characteristics**

Series: Fix ALL® HIGH TACK

## **Application**

- Sealing and bonding in the building and construction industry.
- Structural bonding in vibrating constructions.

Volume	Colour	Article
ml		
290	Grey	23876809
290	Beige	23876610
290	Black	23876611
290	Brown	23876612
290	Grey	23876609
290	White	23876608

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.



PR\_EC000529\_0129\_CSC\_EN\_30.06.2024